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WOODCREEK WOMENS SOCCER SCHEDULE 

                                                         2024-2025 

PRE-SEASON MATCHES 

      

MONTH DATE     DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

 

Dec 

 

5 

 

Thurs 

 

Whitney HS 

 

Woodcreek HS 

 

F 4:00 / JV 6:00 

Dec 6 Fri TBA                    Frosh & JV only Rio Americano HS TBA 

Dec 6 Fri TBA                    Frosh & JV only Rio Americano HS TBA 

Dec 7 Sat TBA                    Frosh & JV only Rio Americano HS TBA 

Dec 

DEC 

7 Sat TBA                    Frosh & JV only Rio Americano HS TBA 

Dec 10 Tues Granite Bay HS Woodcreek HS F 4:00 / JV 6:00 

 

CAPITAL VALLEY CONFERENCE (CVC) LEAGUE PLAY 

               

    Dec      17 Tues Rio Americano HS Woodcreek HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

    Dec 19 Thurs Christian Brothers HS Christian Brothers HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

Jan 7 Tues Vista Del Lago HS Woodcreek HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

Jan 9 Thurs Inderkum HS Woodcreek HS  F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

    Jan 14 Tues Bella Vista HS Bella Vista HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

Jan 16 Thus        BYE          BYE  

Jan      21 Tues Ponderosa HS Woodcreek HS               JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

Jan      23                Thurs Rio Americano HS Rio Americano HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

Jan 

 

28 Tues Christian Brothers HS Woodcreek HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

    Jan 29 Wed Ponderosa HS Ponderosa HS              JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

    Jan 30 Thurs Vista Del Lafo HS Vista Del Lago HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/ V 7:30PM 

    Feb 4 Tues Inderkum HS Inderkum HS F 3:30/ JV 5:30/V 7:30PM 

    Feb 6 Thurs Bella Vista HS Woodcreek HS *** F 3:30/ JV 5:30/V 7:30PM 

Feb 11 Tue        BYE         BYE  

                                                                        *** February 6th – Senior Night 

 
 

 
Head Varsity Coach: Mark Bowman mbowman@rjuhsd.us  916-622-7465             

JV Coach: Ashlee Mojica      Frosh/Soph Coach: Cannessa Carey                                                             
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